
2023 - 2024 SPPS ATHLETIC SCHEDULe

Thurs., Aug. 31 SPPS @ Onaga

Thurs., Sept. 7 Tri with Centralia & Axtell
@ SPPS

Sat., Sept. 9 VB - Axtell Invitational

Mon., Sept.11 VB Only - SPPS @
Rossville

Thurs. Sept. 14 VB Only -SPPS @ NC

Mon. Sept. 18 VB Only - Linn @ SPPS

Thurs., Sept. 21 D-West @ SPPS

Thurs., Sept.28 Frankfort @ SPPS

Mon., Oct. 2 VB Only - Troy @ SPPS

Thurs., Oct. 5 SPPS @ Centralia

Sat. Oct. 7 OTL VB @ Onaga

Thurs. Oct. 12 FB Only - Troy @ SPPS

Thurs., Apr. 6 Frankfort

Tues., Apr. 11 Onaga Invitational

Tues., Apr. 18 Frankfort Invitational

Mon., Apr. 24 NCEMS Invitational

Thurs., Apr. 27 Onaga

Thurs., May 4 OTL Meet @ Onaga

Sat., Nov. 11 Frankfort Round Robin

Mon., Nov. 13 Troy @ SPPS

Thurs., Nov. 16 SPPS @ Centralia

Tues., Nov. 21 Centralia @ SPPS

Mon., Nov. 27 SPPS @ Onaga

Thurs., Nov. 30 D. West @ SPPS

Thurs., Dec. 4 Frankfort @ SPPS

Mon., Dec. 11 SPPS @ Axtell

Thurs., Dec. 14 SPPS @ Troy

Mon., Jan. 8 Onaga @ SPPS

Thurs., Jan. 11 SPPS @ D. West

Mon., Jan. 22 SPPS @ Frankfort

Thurs., Jan. 25 Axtell @ SPPS

OTL Tournament @ Frankfort
Jan. 27 & 29 and Feb. 1


